ROLLING GREENS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION OF OCALA, INC.

Profit and Loss - April 16, 2023 Breakfast

April 2023

APRIL 16 BREAKFAST

Income
Services
Ticket Sales
Breakfast Club
Total Ticket Sales

Total Income
GROSS PROFIT

Expenses
Contributions to Charities
Benevolent Meals
Total Contributions to Charities
Fundraising Events - Food & Drinks
Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME
NET INCOME

0.00
0.00
788.00
788.00

$788.00
$788.00

0.00
75.58
75.58

400.14
$475.72

$312.28
$312.28

Cash Basis Sunday, April 30, 2023 01:25 PM GMT-04:00
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